
FVRTC JULY 6/7, 2024 
Hunt Test Running Order 

 

 
 

Junior – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 PURDIE CHRISTINE KOBLER GR 
2 ANNIE ROBERT CURRIE LR 
3 TREVOR AMANDA KAISER NSDTR 
4 LUNA CLAUDE ST. PIERRE LR 
5 MILLIE PINKY FORD LR 
6 BRIE IRENE PALMER LR 
7 WILLOW SIMON STRINGER SP 
8 FELONY CHANTEL NAHOOPII LR 

 
 
 

Senior – Saturday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

# Call Name Handler  
1 GARNET BRUCE VALLINT GR 
2 JAKE MICHELLE BASRAN LR 
3 XENA KYLE JOINER LR 
4 INKEE KATE PILGRIM LR 
5 DANIEL DINAH FCR 
6 RILEY NANCY KOTANI LR 
7 BRIO WENDY TISDALL FCR 
8 DISCO KATE PILGRIM LR 
9 RUDI JOANNE NEILSEN NSDTR 
10 CATCH JANICE GUNN GR 



FVRTC JULY 6/7, 2024 
Hunt Test Running Order 

 

 
 

Master – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
2 TESSA ROB HARMER LR 
3 CULLY GERI NOLAN HILFIKER GR 
4 POUNCE JANICE GUNN GR 
5 WHISKY JENNY MINGO GR 
6 BO JAMES SHAW LR 
7 GHILLIE DEBRA HOLTAN NSDTR 
8 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI  NSDTR 
9 TILLY KRISTA WENDLAND NSDTR 
10 WILLOW ALAN MCLEAN LR 
11 JESSE GORDON PALMER LR 
12 SASSY JUDY TESKEY FCR 
13 ARCHER ROBIN TRAINOR LR 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FVRTC JULY 6/7, 2024 
Hunt Test Running Order 

 

 
 

Junior – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 BRIE IRENE PALMER LR 
2 FELONY CHANTEL NAHOOPII LR 
3 JOURNEY KEVIN BIERY GR 
4 MILLIE PINKY FORD LR 
5 WILLOW SIMIN STRINGER SP 
6 TREVOR AMANDA KAISER NSDTR 
7 BRUCE KATHLEEN BIGNALL LR 
8 DUSTY LORENZO CIRILLO LR 

 
 

Senior – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 TRAPPER KRISTEN RIBERDY NSDTR 
2 CATCH JANICE GUNN GR 
3 DISCO KATE PILGRIM LR 
4 RUDI JOANNE NEILSON NSDTR 
5 CHLOE RACHELLE SOMERVILLE LR 
6 BISCUIT KEVIN BIERY GR 
7 INKEE KATE PILGRIM LR 
8 XENA KYLE JOINER LR 
9 TRAPPER LINDA GIVLER FCR 
10 GARNET BRUCE VALINT GR 
11 RILEY NANCY KOTANI LR 

 
 
 
 



FVRTC JULY 6/7, 2024 
Hunt Test Running Order 

 

 
 

Master – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 SASSY JUDY TESKEY FCR 
2 GHILLIE DEBBIE HOLTAN NSDTR 
3 ARCHER ROBIN TRAINOR LR 
4 WILLOW ALAN MCLEAN LR 
5 WHISKY JENNY MINGO GR 
6 JESSE GORDON PALMER LR 
7 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI NSDTR 
8 TILLY KRISTA WENDLAND NSDTR 
9 FLINT KIM SMITH NSDTR 
10 WYATT KRISTIN RIBERDY NSDTR 
11 NEO DAWN POWER LR 
12 SEVEN JANICE GUNN GR 
13 BO JAMES SHAW LR 

 


